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EXHIBIT10

Future Landuse Plan
Mixed Use

DT    Mix Use Downtown
MU   Mix Use Neighborhood

Residential
TN   Traditional Neighborhood
EN   Existing Neighborhood
NTN New Tradition Neighborhood
LDR Low Density Residential
TX   Texas Heritage / Agriculture
Heritage Buffer Zone

Commercial
RO  Local Retail and Office
HC  Highway Commercial

Industrial
OBP  Office Business Park 
IBP    Industrial Business Park
CI      Cottage Industry 

Public / Civic 
P/R  Park / Recreation 
S/P  Schools and Public 
Cemeteries

Other Information 
Floodway
100 Year Flood Plain
City Limits 
ETJ-2017

Schools
BRUCE WOOD INTERMEDIATE
COLLEGE STREET LEARNING CENTER / HIGH STREET GYM
HERMAN FURLOUGH MIDDLE SCHOOL
J.E. LANGWITH CAMPUS
JOHN F. KENNEDY ELEMENTARY
LONG INTERMEDIATE
SOUTHWESTERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
TERRELL HIGH SCHOOL
TERRELL STATE HOSPITAL
TRINITY VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
W.H. BURNETT ELEMENTARY
HEALTH & SCIENCE CAMPUS - TVCC

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

For graphic purposes, the 100-year floodplain is shown separately 
from the land use classification.  The floodplain layer is either shown
on top of the underlying classification, or completely separated from
the adjacent land use classification.

Note: 2017 Thoroughfare Routes

Lakeside 2-Lane Raod 
Lakeside Trail 
Proposed Greenbelt Trails
Minor Rail Access Coridor
Major Rail Access Coridor


